
2021 Holiday Fanfare

Thursday, December 2

6:15-7:15pm

Friday, December 3

6:15-7:15pm

Saturday, December 4

6:15-7:15pm

Wednesday, December 8

6:15-7:15pm

Friday, December 10

6:15-7:15pm

Saturday, December 11

12:45-1:45pm

Sunday, December 12

12:45-1:45pm
5:45-6:45pm

Tuesday, December 14

5:45-6:45pm

Wednesday, December 15

5:45-6:45pm

Thursday, December 16

5:45-6:45pm

Friday, December 17

6:15-7:15pm

Van Ness & Grove Street 
(In the event of rain, the performances on that date will be held under the  

marquee at Bill Graham Civic Auditorium) sfciviccenter.org/holidays

Featuring performances by: 
San Francisco Conservatory of Music Brass Trios & Quintets

Presented by: 
Civic Center Community Benefit District

 


